
Table 1

 

Place # Horse Owner Rider

 

9a - X Rail Hunter 
over fences - 5 
entries

1 95 Finding Nemo Jenny West Skyla White

2 72 Random Rainman Aaron Sims Courtney Sims

3 82 Wintermint Alexa Correia Ruth Exell

4 191 Damsel Fly Abby Bardgett Tyler James

 

9b - X Rail Hunter 
Flat - 5 entries

1 72 Random Rainman Aaron Sims Courtney Sims

2 82 Wintermint Alexa Correia Ruth Exell

3 95 Finding Nemo Jenny West Skyla White

4 191 Damsel Fly Abby Bardgett Tyler James

 

8a - #19 Low 
Hunter Pony Over 
Fences - 2 entries

1 163 Just Pete Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Kristen Bean

2 187 Spot The Dot Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Camryn Lines

 

8b - #19 Low 
Hunter Handy 
Pony - 2 entries

1 187 Spot The Dot Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Camryn Lines

2 163 Just Pete Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Julia Slade

 

8c - #19 Low 
Hunter Pony 
Under Saddle - 2 
entries

1 163 Just Pete Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Julia Slade

2 187 Spot The Dot Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Camryn Lines

 

2c - #04 Junior 
Hunter Horse 
under saddle - 6 
entries

1 151 De Le Vega Truran Family Casey Truran
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2 138 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby Courtney Bromby

3 78 Tres Beau Jolie Crisson Samantha Stempel

4 65 Mr Bentley Elizabeth Madeiros Elizabeth Madeiros

5 170 Wiratoro Kelsey Amos Kelsey Amos

6 162 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Kristen Bean

 

2b - #04 Junior 
Hunter Handy 
Horse - 7 entries

1 162 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Kristen Bean

2 78 Tres Beau Jolie Crisson Samantha Stempel

3 170 Wiratoro Kelsey Amos Kelsey Amos

4 138 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby Courtney Bromby

5 70 Wunder Woman Liam Zuill Liam Zuill

6 65 Mr Bentley Elizabeth Madeiros Elizabeth Madeiros

151 De Le Vega Truran Family Casey Truran

 

2a - #04 Junior 
Hunter Horse over 
fences - 7 entries

1 151 De Le Vega Truran Family Casey Truran

2 170 Wiratoro Kelsey Amos Kelsey Amos

3 138 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby Courtney Bromby

4 78 Tres Beau Jolie Crisson Samantha Stempel

5 65 Mr Bentley Elizabeth Madeiros Elizabeth Madeiros

6 70 Wunder Woman Liam Zuill Liam Zuill

7 162 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Kristen Bean

 

1c - #06 Hunter 
Pony under 
saddle - 9 entries

1 82 Wintermint Alexa Correia Amber Bridges

2 92 Lead Story Jess Hosier Jess Hosier

3 76 Happy Feet Carla And Neil 
Stempel

Robin Stempel

4 66 Gemini Jaden Johnston Emma Stegmann

5 168 Southern Surprise The Rego Family Cody Rego

6 67 Creme De La 
Creme

Candyce Martins Candyce Martins

7 184 Mr Wizard Liza Outerbridge Penelope Burnham

8 181 Jack Frost Malakye 
Outerbridge

Ariane Willmott

9 175 Don't Blink Nicholas Lopes Nicholas Lopes

 

1b - #06 Hunter 
Handy Pony - 8 
entries

1 66 Gemini Jaden Johnston Emma Stegmann

2 76 Happy Feet Carla And Neil 
Stempel

Robin Stempel

3 168 Southern Surprise The Rego Family Cody Rego

4 67 Creme De La 
Creme

Candyce Martins Candyce Martins

5 175 Don't Blink Nicholas Lopes Nicholas Lopes

6 184 Mr Wizard Liza Outerbridge Penelope Burnham

7 92 Lead Story Jess Hosier Jess Hosier
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8 181 Jack Frost Malakye 
Outerbridge

Ariane Willmott

 

1a - #06 Hunter 
Pony over fences - 
8 entries

1 175 Don't Blink Nicholas Lopes Nicholas Lopes

2 66 Gemini Jaden Johnston Emma Stegmann

3 76 Happy Feet Carla And Neil 
Stempel

Robin Stempel

4 184 Mr Wizard Liza Outerbridge Penelope Burnham

5 168 Southern Surprise The Rego Family Cody Rego

6 67 Creme De La 
Creme

Candyce Martins Candyce Martins

7 92 Lead Story Jess Hosier Jess Hosier

8 181 Jack Frost Malakye 
Outerbridge

Ariane Willmott

 

14c - #15 Low 
Hunter Horse 
Under Saddle - 8 
entries

1 165 Casanova Kirsty Rego Michael Rodrigues

2 143 Roseland Truran Family Christian Truran

3 113 Whitman-M Ronda Pires Dale Rochester

4 189 Let's Play Emily Rowntree Carla Stempel

5 164 Face Off Eleanor Cox Eleanor Cox

6 176 Darius 1 Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Grace Coffey

7 180 Frangelica Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Kayla Bardgett

8 183 Hey Dude Khaleb Tota Mackenzie James

 

14b - #15 Low 
Hunter Handy 
Horse - 8 entries

1 165 Casanova Kirsty Rego Michael Rodrigues

2 176 Darius 1 Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Grace Coffey

3 164 Face Off Eleanor Cox Eleanor Cox

4 189 Let's Play Emily Rowntree Carla Stempel

5 180 Frangelica Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Kayla Bardgett

6 183 Hey Dude Khaleb Tota Mackenzie James

7 143 Roseland Truran Family Christian Truran

8 113 Whitman-M Ronda Pires Dale Rochester

 

14a - #15 Low 
Hunter Horse Over 
Fences - 8 entries

1 189 Let's Play Emily Rowntree Carla Stempel

2 164 Face Off Eleanor Cox Eleanor Cox

3 143 Roseland Truran Family Christian Truran

4 183 Hey Dude Khaleb Tota Mackenzie James

5 176 Darius 1 Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Grace Coffey

6 165 Casanova Kirsty Rego Michael Rodrigues

7 180 Frangelica Spicelands Riding 
Centre

Kayla Bardgett

8 113 Whitman-M Ronda Pires Dale Rochester
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11c - #14 Working 
Hunter Horse 
under saddle - 5 
entries

1 159 Midori WF Melissa Tatem 
Samson

Kirista Rabain

2 173 Forza Melinda Decosta Casey Truran

3 171 Emerson Philip Correia Philip Correia

4 179 Duke of Hazzards Liza Outerbridge Abby Bardgett

5 114 Carolina Gold Ann Lindroth Dale Rochester

 

11b - #14 Working 
Handy Hunter 
Horse - 5 entries

1 173 Forza Melinda Decosta Nick Decosta

2 171 Emerson Philip Correia Philip Correia

3 159 Midori WF Melissa Tatem 
Samson

Kirista Rabain

4 179 Duke of Hazzards Liza Outerbridge Abby Bardgett

5 114 Carolina Gold Ann Lindroth Dale Rochester

 

11a - #14 Working 
Hunter Horse over 
Fences - 5 entries

1 171 Emerson Philip Correia Philip Correia

2 173 Forza Melinda Decosta Nick Decosta

3 179 Duke of Hazzards Liza Outerbridge Abby Bardgett

4 114 Carolina Gold Ann Lindroth Dale Rochester

5 159 Midori WF Melissa Tatem 
Samson

Kirista Rabain

 

10b - 2' Hunter 
Under Saddle - 2 
entries

1 163 Just Pete Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Julia Slade

2 95 Finding Nemo Jenny West Skyla White

 

10a - 2' Hunter 
over fences - 2 
entries

1 95 Finding Nemo Jenny West Skyla White

2 163 Just Pete Mary Frances 
Gaglio

Julia Slade
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